
Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 DAPIT FULVIO M 1975 MM35 2:37:04
2 DE ALBERTIS LORENZO M 1978 MM30 2:46:55
3 NOVARIA ALESSANDRO M 1975 MM35 SDS 2:48:15
4 TONIOLO MAURO M 1971 MM35 ATLETICA VERBANO 2:48:26
5 BOCCABELLA PAOLO M 1957 MM50 2:52:19
6 DE PAULIS ALESSANDRO M 1982 AMAT SDS 2:57:43
7 DE PAULIS DAVIDE M 1980 MM30 SDS 2:59:49
8 CIUFFETELLI LUCA M 1966 MM40 SERRA CANDIDA 3:01:59
9 RANIERI GERMANO M 1973 MM35 POLISPORTIVA GRAN SASSO 3:02:10

10 BUSI MARCO M 1958 MM50 VALETURO ITALIA 3:10:57
11 BECCARIS FABRIZIO M 1978 MM30 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3:14:32
12 MANZOLINI ROBERTO M 1978 MM30 3:14:37
13 TARTAGLIA GIAMPIERO M 1978 MM30 SDS 3:14:44
14 CICCHETTI GIOVANNI M 1957 MM50 3:16:40
15 CORRADO STEFANO M 1969 MM40 ATINA TRAIL 3:19:54
16 DE PAULIS ENEA M 1961 MM45 ATL. ABRUZZO AQ 3:20:09
17 BASILI ALESSANDRO M 1975 MM35 3:24:43
18 SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO M 1958 MM50 ATL. ABRUZZO AQ 3:27:07
19 SPONTA VALENTINO M 1967 MM40 S.D.S L'AQUILA 3:29:13
20 BENTIVOGLIO ENZO M 1968 MM40 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 3:35:52
21 DI CENTA ANDREA M 1960 MM50 U.S.ALDOMORO PALUZZA 3:36:19
22 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M 1971 MM35 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 3:44:55
23 DI MARTINO LUCIANO M 1976 MM30 3:55:40
24 CANOSSI MATTEO M 1967 MM40 3:58:21
25 SILVESTRI SIMONE M 1982 AMAT ASD RUNNER CLUB MARSI 4:00:15
26 LEONCINI CLAUDIO M 1966 MM40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 4:04:04
27 MOTTINI NICOLAS M 1975 MM35 4:05:29
28 MANCINI LAMBERTO M 1960 MM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 4:08:42
29 CAPPALONGA CALOGERO LILLO M 1964 MM45 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 4:09:05
30 MESSI FABIO M 1961 MM45 ACLI MACERATA 4:14:28
31 GRILLI CARLO M 1972 MM35 4:15:02
32 TACCONE NINO M 1969 MM40 OPOA PLUS TRASACCO 4:15:45
33 PIERDET FRANCOIS M 1968 MM40 4:18:54
34 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA M 1955 MM55 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 4:19:26
35 ROSSI SILVANO M 1954 MM55 POL. GIORGIANA COLL. 4:35:56
36 TORRI SERGIO M 1962 MM45 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 4:41:39
37 SPERANDIO CARLO M 1948 MM60 CANDIA AN 4:44:25
38 SILVIOLI DANIELE M 1962 MM45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 4:45:24
39 LUPI GIAMPIERO M 1949 MM60 SABINA MARATHON 4:47:41
40 CAMPELLI ITALO M 1959 MM50 CANDIA AN 4:51:00
41 ABBAFATI LORENZO M 1976 MM30 RUNNING CLUB LARIANO 4:51:07
42 ASCENZI MASSIMO M 1967 MM40 S.S.LAZIO THRIATHLON 4:53:32
43 CORRADINI FERNANDO M 1949 MM60 ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA 5:21:03
44 GAMBARDELLA CESARE M 1966 MM40 FASHION SPORT 5:47:59
45 BREGA ROBERTO M 1962 MM45 FARTLEK OSTIA 5:50:47
46 LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO M 1968 MM40 ATLETICA TUSCULUM 5:50:55
47 CARBONETTI MARCELLO M 1948 MM60 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 5:51:14
48 LONIGRO ENRICO M 1963 MM45 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 5:51:49
49 DONARELLI VALERIO M 1943 MM65+ S.S. LAZIO ATL. LEGGERA 5:59:47

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE



Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 ROMANIN PAOLA F 1977 DONNE U.S.ALDOMORO PALUZZA 3:36:18
2 ANTONELLI PAOLA F 1975 DONNE OPOA PLUS TRASACCO 4:06:15
3 ANDREASSI ELISABETTA F 1971 DONNE 4:08:49
4 PATRIGNANI ANNA F 1977 DONNE 4:15:03
5 SERGOLA MARIA RITA F 1960 DONNE SABINA MARATHON 5:02:00

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE



Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 DE PAULIS ALESSANDRO M 1982 AMAT SDS 2:57:43
2 SILVESTRI SIMONE M 1982 AMAT ASD RUNNER CLUB MARSI 4:00:15

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 DE PAULIS DAVIDE M 1980 MM30 SDS 2:59:49
2 BECCARIS FABRIZIO M 1978 MM30 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3:14:32
3 MANZOLINI ROBERTO M 1978 MM30 3:14:37
4 TARTAGLIA GIAMPIERO M 1978 MM30 SDS 3:14:44
5 DI MARTINO LUCIANO M 1976 MM30 3:55:40
6 ABBAFATI LORENZO M 1976 MM30 RUNNING CLUB LARIANO 4:51:07

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 RANIERI GERMANO M 1973 MM35 POLISPORTIVA GRAN SASSO 3:02:10
2 BASILI ALESSANDRO M 1975 MM35 3:24:43
3 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M 1971 MM35 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 3:44:55
4 MOTTINI NICOLAS M 1975 MM35 4:05:29
5 GRILLI CARLO M 1972 MM35 4:15:02

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 CIUFFETELLI LUCA M 1966 MM40 SERRA CANDIDA 3:01:59
2 CORRADO STEFANO M 1969 MM40 ATINA TRAIL 3:19:54
3 SPONTA VALENTINO M 1967 MM40 S.D.S L'AQUILA 3:29:13
4 BENTIVOGLIO ENZO M 1968 MM40 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 3:35:52
5 CANOSSI MATTEO M 1967 MM40 3:58:21
6 LEONCINI CLAUDIO M 1966 MM40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 4:04:04
7 TACCONE NINO M 1969 MM40 OPOA PLUS TRASACCO 4:15:45
8 PIERDET FRANCOIS M 1968 MM40 4:18:54
9 ASCENZI MASSIMO M 1967 MM40 S.S.LAZIO THRIATHLON 4:53:32

10 GAMBARDELLA CESARE M 1966 MM40 FASHION SPORT 5:47:59
11 LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO M 1968 MM40 ATLETICA TUSCULUM 5:50:55

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 DE PAULIS ENEA M 1961 MM45 ATL. ABRUZZO AQ 3:20:09
2 CAPPALONGA CALOGERO LILLO M 1964 MM45 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 4:09:05
3 MESSI FABIO M 1961 MM45 ACLI MACERATA 4:14:28
4 TORRI SERGIO M 1962 MM45 GP AIRONE MONTI TOLFA 4:41:39
5 SILVIOLI DANIELE M 1962 MM45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 4:45:24
6 BREGA ROBERTO M 1962 MM45 FARTLEK OSTIA 5:50:47
7 LONIGRO ENRICO M 1963 MM45 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 5:51:49

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 BUSI MARCO M 1958 MM50 VALETURO ITALIA 3:10:57
2 CICCHETTI GIOVANNI M 1957 MM50 3:16:40
3 SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO M 1958 MM50 ATL. ABRUZZO AQ 3:27:07
4 DI CENTA ANDREA M 1960 MM50 U.S.ALDOMORO PALUZZA 3:36:19
5 MANCINI LAMBERTO M 1960 MM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 4:08:42
6 CAMPELLI ITALO M 1959 MM50 CANDIA AN 4:51:00

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA M 1955 MM55 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 4:19:26
2 ROSSI SILVANO M 1954 MM55 POL. GIORGIANA COLL. 4:35:56

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA



Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 SPERANDIO CARLO M 1948 MM60 CANDIA AN 4:44:25
2 LUPI GIAMPIERO M 1949 MM60 SABINA MARATHON 4:47:41
3 CORRADINI FERNANDO M 1949 MM60 ATLETICA AVIS MACERATA 5:21:03
4 CARBONETTI MARCELLO M 1948 MM60 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 5:51:14

Cognome Nome Sex Anno Cat. Società Tempo 
1 DONARELLI VALERIO M 1943 MM65+ S.S. LAZIO ATL. LEGGERA 5:59:47

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA


